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Wednesday, March 30
Speaker:
Paper:
Co-Author:

Wednesday, April 6
Speaker:
Paper:
Co-Authors:

Wednesday, April 20
Speaker:
Paper:
Co-Author:

Wednesday, April 27
Speaker:
Paper:
Co-Authors:

Friday, April 29
Speaker:
Paper:

Wednesday, May 4
Speaker:
Paper:
Co-Authors:

Friday, May 6
Speaker:

Paper:

Simi Kedia, Rutgers Business School
Mutual Fund Board Connections and Proxy Voting
Paul Calluzzo

Jonathan Brogaard, UW Foster School of Business

The Impact of Index Investing on Firm Performance
Matthew Ringgenberg and David Sovich

Cesare Fracassi, UT-Austin McCombs School of Business
Technological Specialization and the Decline of Diversified Firms
Fernando Anjos

Emily Breza, Columbia Business School
The Labor Market Effects of Credit Market Information
Marieke Bos and Andres Liberman

Jonathan Brogaard, UW Foster School of Business

"Price Discovery without Trading: Evidence from Limit Orders"

Clemens Sialm, UT-Austin McCombs School of Business
Coordinated Noise Trading: Evidence from Pension Fund Reallocations
Zhi Da, Borja Larrain, José Tessada

David Carino, Former Research Fellow FTSE and Research Fellow at
Russell Investments
"Attribution Linking"



Wednesday, May 11

Speaker: Wei Jiang, Columbia Business School
Paper: Influencing Control: Jawboning in Risk Arbitrage

Co-Authors: Tao Liz, Danqing Mei

Friday, May 13
Speaker: Blair Hull, Founder, Managing Partner, Ketchum Trading
Paper: "Market Timing, Big Data and Machine Learning"

Wednesday, May. 18

Speaker: Wei Jiang, Columbia Business School
Paper: Influencing Control: Jawboning in Risk Arbitrage

Co-Authors: Tao Liz, Danging Mei

Wednesday, June 1
Speaker: Adriano Rampini, Duke Fugqua School of Business
Paper: Financing Durable Assets

Friday, June 3
Speaker: Mark Kritzman, CEO, Windham Capital Management

Paper: Influencing Control: Jawboning in Risk Arbitrage
Co-Authors:  Tao Liz, Danging Mei



